
MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2017
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 2. SEPTEMBER 2017

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (101 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

04:06:13Team Centurion Vaude1988HERMANN, Peterherren1.(1013)1

04:14:27EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Floriansen1m1.(1037)2

04:15:09Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m2.(1042)3

04:19:16EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren2.(1012)4

04:20:43Radsport Rhein-Neckar1998WEFING, Lomasherren3.(1033)5

04:22:48BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m1.(1036)6

04:25:41MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patricksen2m2.(1015)7

04:32:30ThijsHendriks.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m3.(1032)8

04:32:40Firebike-Drössiger1966REITZ, Güntersen3m1.(1040)9

04:33:52EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m4.(1008)10

04:37:38Specialized Workfor.CE1993HENDRIKSEN, Wouterherren4.(1017)11

04:51:16MTB Licht Verzet1978VAN REEDEN, Barriesen1m5.(1016)12

04:55:26Peerkes Bike Team1966WOUTERS, Petersen3m2.(1019)13

04:55:26Adelaar master cycling team1971HAANRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m3.(1038)14

04:57:44Liquid-Life Heroes1975HAUSMANN, Ralfsen2m4.(1006)15

05:07:19Peerkes Bike Team1969SMAN, Axelsen2m5.(1034)16

05:08:42RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michaelsen3m3.(1001)17

05:21:37MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjaminsen1m6.(1011)18

05:35:08Peerkes Bike Team1977LAMBREGTS, Thomassen2m6.(1035)19

05:38:51Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.1978SCHNEIDER, Jenssen1m7.(1028)20

05:41:48FaHo ZG Kassel1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georgsen2m7.(1021)21

05:55:331974BURG, Robertsen2m8.(1020)22

06:07:31TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen3m4.(1005)23

Specialized Stuttgart1991MEYER, Norbert(1031)DNF

RSV Bochum1966PRZYSTAW, Andreas(1007)DNF

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrich(1041)DNF

Adelaar Master Cycling Team1972TREUR, Reinier(1014)DNF
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2017
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 2. SEPTEMBER 2017

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (101 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:06:13Team Centurion Vaude1988HERMANN, Peterherren1.(1013)1

04:14:27EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Floriansen1m1.(1037)2

04:15:09Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1985DÖRNBACH, Kekesen1m2.(1042)3

04:19:16EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren2.(1012)4

04:20:43Radsport Rhein-Neckar1998WEFING, Lomasherren3.(1033)5

04:22:48BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m1.(1036)6

04:25:41MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patricksen2m2.(1015)7

04:32:30ThijsHendriks.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m3.(1032)8

04:32:40Firebike-Drössiger1966REITZ, Güntersen3m1.(1040)9

04:33:52EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m4.(1008)10

04:37:38Specialized Workfor.CE1993HENDRIKSEN, Wouterherren4.(1017)11

04:51:16MTB Licht Verzet1978VAN REEDEN, Barriesen1m5.(1016)12

04:55:26Peerkes Bike Team1966WOUTERS, Petersen3m2.(1019)13

04:55:26Adelaar master cycling team1971HAANRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m3.(1038)14

04:57:44Liquid-Life Heroes1975HAUSMANN, Ralfsen2m4.(1006)15

05:07:19Peerkes Bike Team1969SMAN, Axelsen2m5.(1034)16

05:08:42RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michaelsen3m3.(1001)17

05:21:37MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjaminsen1m6.(1011)18

05:35:08Peerkes Bike Team1977LAMBREGTS, Thomassen2m6.(1035)19

05:38:51Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.1978SCHNEIDER, Jenssen1m7.(1028)20

05:41:48FaHo ZG Kassel1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georgsen2m7.(1021)21

05:55:331974BURG, Robertsen2m8.(1020)22

06:07:31TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen3m4.(1005)23

Specialized Stuttgart1991MEYER, Norbert(1031)DNF

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrich(1041)DNF

RSV Bochum1966PRZYSTAW, Andreas(1007)DNF

Adelaar Master Cycling Team1972TREUR, Reinier(1014)DNF
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2017
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 2. SEPTEMBER 2017

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (101 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

HERREN
04:06:13Team Centurion Vaude1988HERMANN, Peter10009696041(1013)1

04:19:16EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobias10012764574(1012)2

04:20:43Radsport Rhein-Neckar1998WEFING, Lomas10045788226(1033)3

04:37:38Specialized Workfor.CE1993HENDRIKSEN, Wouter10015025886(1017)4

Specialized Stuttgart1991MEYER, Norbert(1031)DNF

SENIOREN 1
04:14:27EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Florian10016246470(1037)1

04:15:09Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1985DÖRNBACH, Keke10036501080(1042)2

04:32:30ThijsHendriks.nl1983VAN LOON, Juul10004457940(1032)3

04:33:52EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1983PÖTTGEN, Christoph10014687093(1008)4

04:51:16MTB Licht Verzet1978VAN REEDEN, Barrie10022701317(1016)5

05:21:37MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjamin10049975390(1011)6

05:38:51Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.1978SCHNEIDER, Jens(1028)7

SENIOREN 2
04:22:48BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1973BÜRKE, Michael10036197350(1036)1

04:25:41MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patrick10011286235(1015)2

04:55:26Adelaar master cycling team1971HAANRAADTS, Gerlof10023303424(1038)3

04:57:44Liquid-Life Heroes1975HAUSMANN, Ralf(1006)4

05:07:19Peerkes Bike Team1969SMAN, Axel(1034)5

05:35:08Peerkes Bike Team1977LAMBREGTS, Thomas(1035)6

05:41:48FaHo ZG Kassel1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georg(1021)7

05:55:331974BURG, Robert(1020)8

Adelaar Master Cycling Team1972TREUR, ReinierNED19721028(1014)DNF

SENIOREN 3
04:32:40Firebike-Drössiger1966REITZ, Günter10005946181(1040)1

04:55:26Peerkes Bike Team1966WOUTERS, Peter(1019)2

05:08:42RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michael(1001)3

06:07:31TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörn(1005)4

RSV Bochum1966PRZYSTAW, Andreas(1007)DNF

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team1962VOLL, Ulrich(1041)DNF
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